## **No Refund Policy**

Thank you for choosing Quant Evaluation Information Technology as a Tech Company for your technological solutions. We are committed to delivering top-quality services and products tailored to meet your needs. As a tech company specializing in providing services and solutions that often require a significant upfront investment of time and resources, we operate under a strict norefund policy once the agreement is in effect and services are rendered.

## **Policy Details:**

- Service Commencement: Once the agreement is signed, and our services are commenced, there will be no refunds provided, regardless of whether the services have been fully rendered or not.
- **Project Initiation**: In cases where our IT professionals have commenced work on your project, no refunds will be issued. This includes situations where our team has started development, implementation, or any other form of service provision.
- **No Guarantee of Outcomes**: Please note that our services are provided on a best-effort basis, and while we strive for excellence, we cannot guarantee specific outcomes. Therefore, refunds will not be granted based on dissatisfaction with project results or performance unless otherwise stipulated in the initial agreement.
- **Cancellation of Service**: If you choose to cancel the service before commencement or project initiation, you may be subject to cancellation fees or charges for work already performed or resources allocated.

• **Exceptions**: The only exceptions to this policy are instances where a refund is required by law or if explicitly stated in a separate agreement or contract signed between Quant Evaluation Information Technology Company and the client.

## **Contact Us**

If you have any questions or concerns regarding our No Refund Policy, please feel free to contact our customer service team at office@quanttechnologysolution.com.

By engaging with our services or products, you acknowledge and agree to abide by the terms outlined in this No Refund Policy.

This No Refund Policy is effective as of 01.01.2024 and is subject to change without prior notice.